Pa
ig
e
Ele
ctr
ic
LP
Three or more conductors having TFFN or

49 45 .204 x
.316
64 45 .222 x
.353
83 45 .256 x
.421
115
7266SP2 2 RD 45 0.268 46 45 0.295 54 45 .316 71 45 0.353 93 45 0.421 127
7266SP3 3 45 0.281 50 45 0.310 66 45 .35 87 45 0.393 113 45 0.446 167
7266SP4 4 45 0.304 60 45 0.335 79 45 .39 107 45 0.406 145 45 0.490 212
7266SP5 5 45 0.330 71 45 0.365 94 45 .42 129 45 0.444 175 60 0.566 269
7266SP6 6 45 0.357 85 45 0.395 109 45 .46 147 45 0.458 199 60 0.616 317
7266SP7 7 45 0.357 89 45 0.395 118 45 .46 162 45 0.485 223 60 0.616 352
7266SP8 8 45 0.384 99 45 0.430 133 45 .49 184 60 0.485 268 60 0.666 399
7266SP9 9 45 0.411 112 45 0.460 147 60 .56 221 60 0.553 304 60 0.716 445
7266SP10 10 45 0.432 121 45 0.480 162 60 .58 237 60 0.593 327 60 0.781 490
7266SP11 11 45 0.433 130 45 0.490 176 60 .60 257 60 0.645 357 60 0.781 527
7266SP12 12 45 0.454 156 45 0.505 202 60 .61 281 60 0.645 388 60 0.812 579
7266SP13 13 45 0.470 158 60 0.550 217 60 .63 293 60 0.670 413 80 0.825 657
7266SP14 14 45 0.486 160 60 0.570 230 60 .65 316 60 0.680 442 80 0.893 706
7266SP15 15 45 0.498 169 60 0.585 243 60 .67 340 60 0.704 466 80 0.935 750
7266SP16 16 60 0.513 192 60 0.600 258 60 .69 356 60 0.740 500 80 0.935 795
7266SP17 17 60 0.557 203 60 .0.620 274 60 .71 375 60 0.780 530 80 0.990 844
7266SP18 18 60 0.570 214 60 0.635 284 60 .73 393 60 0.780 558 80 0.990 893
7266SP19 19 60 0.570 220 60 0.635 296 60 .73 408 60 0.780 581 80 0.990 918
7266SP20 20 60 0.585 228 60 0.655 310 60 .75 424 80 0.804 647 80 1.020 975
7266SP21 21 60 0.596 239 60 0.670 327 60 .76 450 80 0.820 680 80 1.040 1011
7266SP22 22 60 0.612 251 60 0.685 340 60 .78 469 80 0.820 711 80 1.040 1058
7266SP23 23 60 0.623 259 60 0.700 353 60 .80 488 80 0.900 738 80 1.090 1104
7266SP24 24 60 0.632 268 60 0.710 367 60 .81 508 80 0.950 768 80 1.155 1151
7266SP25 25 60 0.640 279 60 0.720 379 60 .82 526 80 0.950 796 80 1.155 1204
7266SP26 26 60 0.650 287 60 0.730 391 80 .88 582 80 0.950 822 80 1.155 1238
7266SP27 27 60 0.657 298 60 0.740 405 80 .89 601 80 0.970 850 80 1.180 1273
7266SP28 28 60 0.668 306 60 0.750 418 80 .90 621 80 0.975 880 80 1.180 1317
7266SP29 29 60 0.677 314 60 0.760 431 80 .91 640 80 0.980 907 80 1.194 1360
7266SP30 30 60 0.692 325 60 0.780 456 80 .93 666 80 1.003 938 80 1.223 1404
7266SP31 31 60 0.696 333 60 0.785 458 80 .94 679 80 1.023 964 80 1.223 1450
7266SP32 32 60 0.705 343 60 0.795 507 80 .95 698 80 1.023 992 80 1.246 1495
7266SP33 33 60 0.720 353 60 0.810 522 80 .97 718 80 1.041 1022 80 1.270 1540
7266SP34 34 60 0.725 361 60 0.815 536 80 .98 737 80 1.062 1050 80 1.270 1585
7266SP35 35 60 0.733 371 80 0.865 549 80 .99 756 80 1.062 1077 80 1.296 1625
7266SP36 36 60 0.745 381 80 0.880 564 80 1.01 780 80 1.080 1106 80 1.320 1675
7266SP37 37 60 0.745 390 80 0.880 580 80 1.01 794 80 1.080 1134 80 1.320 1700